
CITY OF PLANO  
 

RFB CIP  
Bid No.  2024-0425-B 

0918-24-251 CCTV Expansion Project - Installation 
Project No. TP-S-00009 

 
Bid Recap 

Bid Opening Date/Time:  Tuesday, July 9, 2024 @2:00 PM 

Number of Vendors Notified: 1709 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  2 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 2 

Vendor:      Total Bid 

Durable Specialties, Inc. $1,077,199.00 

EAR Telecommunications LLC dba EAR TC $1,209,675.50 

  
  
  

Recommended Vendor: 
Durable Specialties, Inc. $1,077,199.00 
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 

Ruth Escalera  
7/30/2024 

 Ruth Escalera ,  Sr. Buyer  Date 
 


